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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 07/01/2026 MUNDODAN UMMER CHOYAKKADU House, PALLIMUKKU, OZHUKUR, 
OZHUKUR, KONDOTTY, 673642

 

2 07/01/2026 Rasiya CHOYAKKADU house, pallimukku, ozhukur, ozhukur, 
kondotty, 673642

 

3 07/01/2026 Fathima Rasha M C CHOYAKKADU HOUSE, pallimukku, ozhukur, ozhukur, 
kondotty, 673642

 

4 07/01/2026 RASHWA M C CHOYAKKADU house, Pallimukku, Ozhukur, Ozhukur, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

5 07/01/2026 Fathima Ranna M C choyakkadu house, pallimukku, ozhukur, ozhukur, kondotty, 
673642

 

6 07/01/2026 Naseema PARAKKAL PURAYI HOUSE, Morayur, morayur, 
morayur, kondotty, 673642

 

7 07/01/2026 FATHIMA PARAKKAL PURAYI HOUSE, MORAYUR, morayur, 
morayur, kondotty, 673642
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8 07/01/2026 Suneera 55, Vellur ,Poovakkad, Pookkottur, Vellur, Eranad, 676517  

9 07/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA 
KOOLIYODAN 

Kunnath, Mundithodika, Pookkottur, Pookkottur, Ernad, 
676517

 

10 07/01/2026 Sereena CHULLIYIL HOUSE, MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, MUNDUPARAMBA, ERNAD, 676509

 

11 07/01/2026 Abdulrasheed CHULLIYIL HOUSR, MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, MUNDUPARAMBA, ERNAD, 676509

 

12 07/01/2026 Asmabi KUNNATHODI HOUSE, MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, MUNDUPARAMBA, ERNAD, 676509

 

13 07/01/2026 Shershadali M MEACHOTH HOUSE, MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, MUNDUPARAMBA, ERNAD, 

676509

 

14 07/01/2026 Muhammed Sufail Cherungal, Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, Ernad, 
676509

 

15 07/01/2026 SAJIRA T K 19/22, Moozhiyan, Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, Ernad, 676509  

16 07/01/2026 Mohammed Ali Mankaratthodi House, Chekpost, Anakkayam, Anakkayam, 
Eranad, 676509

 

17 07/01/2026 Mufeeda Mankarathodi House, Chekkpost, Anakkayam, Anakkayam, 
Eranad, 676509

 

18 07/01/2026 Sainaba Mankarathodi House, Chekpost, Anakkayam, Anakkayam, 
Eranad, 676509

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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